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Quincy, MA (Customer since 2004)
Department of Public Works
1305 Hancock Street
Quincy, MA 02169
Ph: (617) 376-1937
Contact: Paul Costello, City Engineer
Fx: (617) 376-1969
Email: pcostello@quincyma.gov
Job #02-19-0055
Start Date: 04/16/2019
Completion Date: 09/23/2019
Contract Amount: $148,263.97

North Reading, MA (Customer since 1998)
Public Works Department
235 North Street
North Reading, MA  01864
Ph: (978) 357-5226
Contact: John Klipfel, Town Engineer
Fx: (978) 357-5226
Email: jklipfel@northreadingma.gov
Job #02-19-0067
Start Date: 05/18/2019
Completion Date: 07/13/2019
Contract Amount: $179,681.41

Manchester, NH (Customer since 1996)
Department of Public Works
475 Valley Street
Manchester, NH  03103
Ph: (603) 624-6444
Contact: Todd Connors, Engineering Manager
Fx: (603) 624-6487
Email: tconnors@manchesternh.gov
Job #02-19-0144
Start Date: 06/22/2019
Completion Date: 10/19/2019
Contract Amount: $208,128.62


Dennis, MA (Customer since 1997)
Highway Department
120 Theophilus F. Smith Road
Dennis, MA  02660
Ph: (508) 760-6166
Contact: Tom Andrade, Engineer
Fx: (508) 760-6233
Email: tandrade@town.dennis.ma.us
Job #02-19-0151
Start Date: 07/01/2019
Completion Date: 07/22/2019
Contract Amount: $78,306.18

Leicester, MA (Customer since 2018)
Department of Public Works
59 Peter Salem Road
Leicester, MA  01524
Ph: (508) 892-7021
Contact: Dennis Griffin, Highway Superintendent
Fx: (508) 892-7058
Email: griffind@leicesterma.org
Job #02-19-0052
Start Date: 05/16/2019
Completion Date: 10/02/2019
Contract Amount: $104,994.87

Waterford, CT (Customer since 1998)
Department of Public Works
15 Rope Ferry Road
Waterford, CT  06385
Ph: (860) 444-5864
Contact: Daniel Matheson, Asst. Director of Public Works
Fx: (860) 442-9037
Email: dmatheson@waterfordct.org
Job #02-19-0134
Start Date: 06/05/2019
Completion Date: 06/14/2019
Contract Amount: $41,636.22
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